ARFZIN—=Y (1)

=YY%
Part Names

X TE A
(BEiR)

SPARE PARTS (1)

=YY%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XIEAM
(BEiR)

5r601 G by S wo| [ | e
sncoe| 5 A won| vz | LT 8
oo el so LA | | vason | ST 0
BRGO0B | Sfiig E;)‘;#%Z}}éﬂ?g@;w 1800 | | VZ410 g\uﬂp\; & ;{,igjsigg“(;4§ﬁ4) 500
BRGO14 | Shick Bosrna(10110¢6) Stes 1200 | | V24118 | S Saver et ()
e e R oo | [z LSS0 T g
s | S22 wo| | VR |22 e ey
FM353 gﬁﬁg’,\ﬁ? vk 250 | | vzat14 *é’g;?r;f(g{;) 1600
FM530 | 57>/t—E 2 h>/(2-1.1/2pcs) 300 vzats | 2B NOPTF—LI v T (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs) 600
-3 Shock Piston (2-1.1/2pcs) Front Lower Arm Shaft (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs)

Sl Y I W e e i G
s | i b | o v ST L G |
IF485 | Sori0r i & Sorvo Mount Spacer Setiame) | 400 | [V24200M) 3o G et (R4 Every 40
M35 | St i Sot (10peu i iferm) 200 | |V24216M] g0 e Guice (R4 Evay
Sl
ity | | v | s I
v s A TR | [ g o
o O e | o0 [ g, St e
orG78 | 3 hine (S 7iirackapen 400 | V231G &S oy borcer (e Euo
w | | P P
UM565 81@1@‘(@'1‘(%?55;155/1‘00;’5;) 450 | | vzaas ar';tf;;%d;;eﬁ&) 500
UMB13 | 37 Bevel Shoft (2oma0LTIVA G ao0 | | vaass | b 2T ZOUE RS B v 800
S s o eS| | | v |
vzo13 | (T - s r 7 b 600 VZ460 53233}1"8'51(33 (EF\‘/‘L.')EVO') 700
v |G eyl i e
v | 5 S B SESITEES VAR oo | v | 2Rt
2o g ) 0| [vsson| Zis e e ]
vl e 0 I R e S
vz | 45 LB || Vo |2 G R
VZ242 | 702 RRTUS 7 (4.5-1.6/51 NTIL—/$1.3/2Pcs) 500 vzaes | - R¥7>¥3F—TL—MR4Evo) 800
-4516 | Front Spring(4.5-1.6/Light Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) Carbon Tensioner Plate (R4 Evo.)

VZ243 | UTRTUS 7 (4516151 NTIL—I$1.3/2Pcs) 500 vzag7 | PRV UPF V=27 —(R4 Evo) 2200
-4516 | Rear Spring(4.5-1.6/Light Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) Carbo\n Rear Shogk Sta): (R4 Evo.)

oo | AL RSASIATIT | oo | vase | 20T e
VZ262B H;’ﬁg}g'ﬁégféﬁf&s) 700 VZ469 E;‘:AZ\E; ml'nr E%X?R:(Ejo%"o') 1100
| AT | (Ve |G and
vzao1 | 30 ék{i)m) 500 | | vza7i ém/p\; ((Ei E\\;g)) 800
v 4L | v | T
] s | oo ZLa TR
vZ404 I?roun?gz;;s—ioﬁﬁr‘?nl\s(e?&q 500 vza74 /H\a;dﬁlrgr;/I(%;g\ns?\(E(LlRév%\./)O') 1100
VZ405 332?&?@@%5 IA\rr(nRth (R4) 500 | |VZ475GM Eﬁ.ﬁe’ oot l(\F(letz\I/Eg.())') 2300

42




ARTIN—Y (2)

VA2
Part Names

SPARE PARTS (2)

=YY%
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A
(BE1R)

Z4 MO IA h25EFTRILY— (R4 Evo.) WARIF 21— (2.4x6x1000mm)

VZATIGM Lightweight 2-Speed Gear Holder (R4 Evo.) 1400 92213 | Fuel Tube(2.4x6x1000mm) 700
ATFT7UVTOYR (3x45mm/2 A/R4 Evo.) AFvTE>(10Pcs)

vzars Steering Rod (3x45mm/2pcs/R4 Evo.) 900 92638 Snap Pin(10Pcs) 200
AA > —(7075/R4 Evo.) TARY 7 L—F/Vy R(2Pcs)

VZ479GM | Main Chassis (7075/R4 Evo.) 8500 92696 | Brake Disk Pad(2Pcs) 300
T—=U—=75T75— (5> A5 /FM330) VINTL—FZ4=2y

VZ480GM Pulley Adapter (Gunmetal/FM330) 450 92986 | 3ot Brake Lining 400

10mMmMRAT Y 1 —Fv v 7 (H A5 /2 A\IFM338) R FT—7(1x100x150)

VZ481GM| 10mm Screw Cap (Gunmetal/2pcs/FM338) 400 96441B Sponge Tape(1x100x150) 800

N7 Z—RAT—R)LF— (H A5 NZ086) 3xsmm¥Ltzy k
VZ482GM | \1(ffier Stay Holder (Gunmetal/VZ086) 500 96641 3x5mm Shim Set 450
H—RtzA/\—Fv ~NH > A5 /R4 Evo./NZ109) 5x7mm Lty k

VZ483GM| Servo Saver Nut(Gunmetal/Rd Evo./VZ109) 350 | | 96643 | 5x7mm Shim Set 450

5mmRRANH > A% /R4 Evo./NZ221) 12x15mm¥ Lty MN0.1/E/0.2E/&4AD)

VZ4B4GM | 5mm Post(Gunmetal/R4 Evo./VZ221) 450 | | 96646 | 1ox15mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2/4Pcs) 450

258> 21—ty R4 Evo.) 10x12mm Atz 5(0.1/0.2) &4 AD
VZ485 | 514 Shoe Set (R4 Evo.) 1200 | | 96647 | 40x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2)4pcs 800
VZW020| 774 —R > —)L(VZWO020F/4 A D) 350 06648 5x12x0.15mm~/AA(10A) 350
-01 Diff.Case Seal(For VZW020/4Pcs) 5x12x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)
VZW222 | 774 AL+ v ~2DY Z v FF/IL=14.5/RRR/RRR Evo.) 500 97008 | 73+ AKNOw R(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5) 300
.02 Flywheel Nut(for 2D Clutch/L=14.5/RRR/RRR Evo.) -15 | Adjust Rod(3x15mm/2pcs/SPW5)
NILF ATy MR —)LI\T (2pcs/R4 Evo./SR) 7—/\—2L v 6mm/H=5.0/lUM213)
VZW226GM Multi Offset Wheel Hub(2pcs/R4 Evo./SR) 2000 97015 Taper Collet(6mm/H=5.0/UM213) 250
L—>>9"7L—+H0—%— (RRR Shimo Edition) &4 775 1(10pcs/W5017)
VZW227| Racing Brake Rotor (RRR Shimo Edition) 1800 97031 | biaphragm(10pcs/W5017) 250
3D L—>>9U5vFF7vt>7')— (RRR Evo./R4) I —I AR )—@2mm/FTY X5 5 N)
VZW229B| 3p Racing Clutch Assy (RRR Evo./R4) 8500 97049GM Linkage Stopper(2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs) 650
VZW229 | 3D L—> > 754 1R1—JL ($33/RRR Evo.) 2100 1-E050 E'J>7'(E5.0/10A) 150
-01 3D Racing Clutch Flywheel ($33/RRR Evo.) E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—3> 75y F I IA K (RRR Evo.) 1700 1-E070 EUYZJ(E7.0/6\) 150
-02 3D Racing Clutch Weight (RRR Evo.) E-Ring(E7.0/6pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—> > 5w F > 21— (RRR Evo.) 1400 1-N2630N +vhM2.6x3.0) 71O (5A) 200
-03 3D Racing Clutch Shoe (RRR Evo.) Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—> >0 5w F7L—h (RRR Evo.) 650 1-N3033N +vhM3x3.3) 71O (5A) 200
-04 3D Racing Clutch Plate (RRR Evo.) Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L—> 05y FR T2 ILEY — (RRR Evo.) 400 1-N4045FA| 7Y N(MAx4.5) 7 F> S (FILZIHY AFI4N) 500
-05 3D Racing Clutch Spring Holder (RRR Evo.) -GM Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged (Aluminum/Gunmetal/4pc)
VZW229 | 3D L—>> 7% ZvF~N)L (RRR Evo.) 1300 1-513006H KT >V E X (M3x6) (Y7 Z/10N) 300
-06 3D Racing Clutch Bell (RRR Evo.) Button Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)
VZW229 | 3D L— > RILAHA RTv > +—(RRR Evo.) 400 1-513008H RT >V E X (M3x8) (™Y Z/10A) 300
-07 3D Racing Clutch Bell Guide Washer(RRR Evo.) Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
VZW230 | 13%/\—RF+” (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 1-513010H RT Y EZ(M3x10)(N\Y 7 R/10A) 300
-17 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
VZW231 | 2:&/\— R+ (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 1-513012H ATV EZX(M3x12)(\Y 7 Z/10A) 300
.22 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
AZNN—=BILAA T+ T M zv s (56/2pcs) RY >V E X (M3x15)(N\Y T Z/10A)

VZWA0T | yniversal Swing Shaft Set (56/2pcs) 8700 1-513015H Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300

VZW401 | R > 27~ (Z/\—1)LA/S6mm/ipc) 1100 1-823010 Fv vy 7EZ(M3x10/5A) 200
-01 Swing Shaft (For Universal/56mm/1pc) Cap Screw(M3x10/5pcs)
TILZF17— (3x6x2mm/H > X5y 7 /6pcs) Fvv7EZ(M3x12/5A)

W0142GM Aluminum Collar (3x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 450 1-823012 Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs) 200
W5189 | ¥ 3vIFv v (i~ X5 /2Pcs) 500 1-523015 Fy7EZX(M3x15/5A) 200
-01GM | Shock Cap (Gunmetal/2Pcs) Cap Screw(M3x15/5pcs)

W5189 | >3y Iy 7&ATIUV TV —REyh 300 1-532606H HZEZ(M2.6x6)(NY 7 Z/10AN) 300
-02 Shock Top & Spring Seat Set Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
W5189 | 717 7S (8/4Pcs) 200 1-533005H HZEZ(M3X5)(N\Y T Z/10A) 300
.05 Diaphragm(Black/4Pcs) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
W5194 | FI—TFS5)\—VEvk HZEZ(M3x6)(N\Y T R/10A)
-01 Shock Plastic Parts Set 400 1-833006H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 300
NILRY ~D—K~5>/—t Y ~(13mm) HIEZ(M3x8) (YT Z/10N)

W5301V| vielvet Coating Shack Set (13mm) 5200 | |1-S330081 | 1t Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 300

W5301V | N)LARy NO—K45 ) —4— —Z (13mm/2pcs) v EZ(M3x3/10A)
-01 Velvet Coating Shock Case (13mm/2pcs) 2200 1-853003 Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 200
FHIVA—T A TFVIN—I v TNSS)FY NI T v hEZ(M3x6/10A)
W6002 | 7 Coating Shock Shaft(SS)Nnt Type 1100 1-553006 Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 200
HCYA( 775 (E)8EA Ty REZ(M3x12/10A)
WB006 | |G Diaphragm(Black)8pcs 400 | 11-858012 | gt Serew(M3x12/10pes) 200
HCY 772 (B)8fEA Y hEZ(M4x4/10A)
W6007 | ¢ Diaphragm(White)8pcs 400 |1-554004 | 5ot Screw(M4x4/10pes) 200
N7 T FEFvvTYF(4pcs) v hE X (M4x8/10A)
1708 | Color Antenna(Black/4pcs) 500 1-854008 Set Screw(M4x8/10pcs) 200
2x11E> (10pcs) . v —(M2.6x7x0.5/10 \)
92051 | 5511 Pin (10pcs) 300 1-W260705 Washer(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs) 200
5.8mm/\— R EOR—/L(HEX2.5/4pcs) 7w —(M3x10x1.0/10A)
92054 | 5'8mm Hard Pillow Bal(HEX2.5/4pcs) 1000 | |1-Wa01010 | \2cher(M3x10x1.0/10pcs) 400
6.8mm/\— R7R—JL (HEX2.5/R4/4 \) 7y —(M7x11x0.5/5A)
92055 | 6'8mm Hard Ball (HEX2.5/R4/4pcs) 1000 || 1WIOM105 | \y2cher(M7x11x0.5/5pcs) 200
5.8mm/\—R 735> IR—)L(35/R4 Evo./4 \) Ty —(M7x11x1.0/5A)
92056 | 5 8mm Hard Flange Ball(Thin/Ré Evo./4pcs) 1000 || 1-W7OTHO| \y2cher(M7x11x1.0/5pcs) 200
— s s -
92057 5.8mm/\—R/R—)L2 34> ~(2.5mm7/4pcs) 1000

5.8mm Hard Ball Joint(2.5mm Hole/4pcs)

43



A732vIN—Y (1)

IN—Y %

Part Names

XIEAM
(BEiR)

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

IN—V %

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Part Names

4DV SYFRAT T (H1.9x1 5EE) 1Z)\—%)LAA >4 ¥+ 7 M2y M (RRR/RRR Evo./2Pcs)

FM432 | 4p Ciutch Spring(¢1.9x1.5) 300 VZW219 | yniversal Swing Shaft Set(RRR/RRR Evo./2Pcs)| 5790
YAV ALy FT—Y(1PcsIMP777/ST-RR) 13%/\—R=+ (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR)

IF351 | Silicone Switch Boots(1Pcs/MP777/ST-RR) 500 | [VZW230-15| 15t Hard Gear (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) 800
SP7L—%/Cy R(MP777/WC) 13%/\— K=+ (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR)

IFW330 | Sp Brake Pad(MP777/WC) 1800 | |VZW230-16| 15t Hard Gear (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
R—JLI> R(5.8mm//\— R/12Pcs) 23 /\— R+ (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR)

LA43H | Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) 600 | |VZW231-20| 5hg Hard Gear (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) 800
XEREZR 0> 7 (P3/5/\—FB)87 A 23&/\—R¥+ (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)

ORGO3X | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)8pes 600 | |VZW23121| 5ng Hard Gear (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
R246 | A—hrRKvZ Z2—JLRKIL 500 800 VZW231 | 25%/\— RV (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) .
-8662 Auto Stop Fuel Bottle 500 -23 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)

R246 | #Z—2 BET71ILF—(S)T)L— JINSU AT IA N (1pc/R4FR)
-8671 See-Through Fuel Filter (S) Blue 400 VZW403 Rear Balance Weight (1pc/For R4) 1400
R246 | #Z—2 BEITAILT—(S)FIVHT— 7ILEH—Rt1/\— (R4)
-8672 See-Through Fuel Filter (S) Titanium 400 VZWA404 | Ajuminum Servo Saver (R4) 1900
R246 | #Z2—2 BBT71ILE—(L)TIL— TvEBIEY—ILRRF UV Tt (R4)
8673 | See-Through Fuel Filter (L) Blue 600 VZWA05 | £ orine Shield Bearing Set (R4) 3700
R246 | #Z—2 BMRIZ(ILI—(L)FI>VNT— FILET7OY R VIS—RT— (R4)
-8674 | See-Through Fuel Filter (L) Titanium 600 VZWAO7 | Ajuminum Front Shock Stay (R4) 2900
R246 | 5<5<{RFvE> 6mm 8EAD FILZUVINILI 7 vIN—TFL—hk (R4)
-9001 | 6mm Body Pin Easy Type 8pcs 250 | | VZWA408 | Ajuminum Rear Bulk Upper Plate (R4) 3600
R246 | ROUTE 246 —/\—/7 8fEA 6mm k7« E> ZILEO—FA7UTHRI TV (R4)
-9003 | R246 Rubber Knob for Body Pin 6mm / 8pcs 800 VZW409 | Ajuminum Low Type Rear Sus. Mount (R4) 1500
T — SR —R/AH 1w ZILIZRJLR N
UM112H i:gmmﬂgalIjllénld/(li-\lgrc\i/Gtéfw;:I)g 77) 300 VZW410 ,JAI)ul:n\ir{J;)k/lfdzg léﬁ:ft/m';u(m)m 3000
VSWO024 | X T75—HRT v (1Pcs/FW-05/#% HHES ) 500 VZWa1y | ARYZOYRVI=FL—k ek (R4) 5400
.03 Muffler Gasket(1Pcs/FW-05/for Rear Exhaust) Carbon Front Bumper Plate Set (R4)
JOYRAFERY R FILEFTT—AF v v/ (R4)
VZ084 | £ o Stabilizer Set 1300 VZWA12 | 4 minum Diff, Case Gap (R4) 1700
JOVRRFEEY RNR—/S—VTR) IZNR—HILZAA VT v T2y b (R4/JTR/2pcs)

VZ084SS | Front Stabilizer Set(Super Soft) 1300 | | VZWA413 | jniversal Swing Shatt Set (Ra/for Rear/2pcs) 8900

vz087 | 7727 —(BFA) 300 VZW414 | 7A2N2T7U 27 (3.25-1.6/L RIL=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs) 200
Muffler Stay (3pcs) -32516 | Front Spring(3.25-1.6/Red/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)

vze42 | ZOYKRTU T (4.5-1.7/7)L—I¢1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW414 | 78RR 7Y 27 (4.0-1.7/4 TO—/L=21.5/$1.3/2pcs) 500

4517 Front Spring(4.5-1.7/Blue/¢d1.3/2Pcs) -4017 Front Spring(4.0-1.7/Yellow/L=21.5/¢1.3/2pcs)

vz242 | Z7AYhRTUT(4.5-1.815—07)L—I¢$1.312Pcs) 500 VZW415 | UV X777 (4.0-1.6/L v R/L=26/¢$1.3/2pcs) 500

-4518 | Front Spring (4.5-1.8/Dark Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) -4016 | Front Spring(4.0-1.6/Red/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs)

VZ243 | UV RT)>%(5.0-1.7/7)L—1$1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW415 | UV X777 (5.0-1.7/f TO—/L=26/¢$1.3/2pcs) 500

-5017 Rear Spring(5.0-1.7/Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) -5017 | Rear Spring(5.0-1.7/Yellow/L=26/¢1.3/2pcs)

VvZ243 | UV RTVU7(5.5-1.8/9—27)L—Ip1.3/2Pcs) JY2FERILT— (R4)

5518 | Rear Spring(5.5-1.8/Dark Blue/¢1.3/2Pcs) 500 VZW420 | oy Stabilizer Holder (R4) 900

—R D N W ZILSETL— \—

VZ406BH I/-I\ardl\FjroErlﬂ/ BILI/I(\ )sl'e? 2%1,;52;‘ fR49) 800 VZwaz1 AI}ul;n\lr?url; Brﬂgllé/tevé??%@ 2100

1R/ —F+ (59T/R4) ZILE7OY 7 vI—=/\)LZEY ~ (L/R/R4)

VZ412-59 | 15t Spur Gear (59T/R4) 400 VZWA23 | Ajuminum Upper Bulk Set (L/R/R4) 4000

o~ | 1ERZJS—FY (60T/R4) RF—ILFIRRILEY Y (R4/SC/ISC-R)

VZ412-60 1st Spur Gear (60T/R4) 400 VZwa24 Steel Diff. Bevel Gear Set (R4/SC/SC-R) 5400

VZ413-54 | PEA/—FV (54T/R4) 400 VZW424 | ZF LT IRNILFT (S/4pes/10T/R4/SCISCR) [ 4,00

2nd Spur Gear (54T/R4) -01 Steel Diff. Bevel Gear(S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)
23R J)\—FV (55T/R4) A—Ry7AYMRFAY IV NTL—h (1=2.5/1pc/R4)
VZ413-55 | ong Spur Gear (55T/R4) 400 VZWA426 | Carbon Front Body Mount Plate(t=2.5/1 pc/R4) 1200
UY 25 0S5+ —/\— (R4/1.4mm) ZILET7OY NP YI—F—LATTF— (R4)
VZ433-1.4| Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.4mm) 400 VZWA27 | Ajuminum Upper Arm Stiffener (R4) 2000
U ZHESAH—/\— (R4/1.5mm) h—RYF1RITL— Y ~R4)
VZ433-1.5| Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.5mm) 400 VZwaz28 Carbon Disk Plate Set(for R4) 6000
VZ433-1 6 DY 2 5E 51 —/\— (R4/1.6mm) 400 VzZW428 | 7OV NEA—RY T AT 7L—NMUAA) 1600
"~ | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/1.6mm) -FL Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/L/1Pcs)
VZ433-2 1 DY Z5E 51 —/\— (R4/2.1mm) 450 vzw428 | 7OV ~EA—RY T4 X7 7L —KRAAN) 1600
- | Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/2.1mm) -FR Carbon Disk Plate (for Front/R/1Pcs)
Y ZFESAH—/\— (R4/2.2mm) VzZW428 | YUVPEA—RY TR 7L —NLRIEE/AA)
V2433-2.2| Rear Stabilizer Bar (R4/2.1mm) 450 -R__| Carbon Disk Plate (for Rear/1Pcs) 100
FILEZF 7T Y —RK—(R4/R4 VE) INETZILE IS5y FA)L(7075)

VZEOO5 | Ajyminum Steering Servo Horn(R4/R4 VE) 1900 VZW429 | Aluminum Clutch Bell (7075) 2100

13X F—)L¥(0.8M/20T)(RRR&FWO05) VZW430 | 7OV R 7 IA M8g/TTR)

VZWOB6-20 | 1t Gear (0.8M/20T)(for RRR&FWOS5) 600 -08 | Front Weight (8g/Brass) 2000

13X F—)LF(0.8M/21T)(RRR&FWO05) HZ—ANSVT(S/TZv7)18pcs

VZWO86-21 | 15t Gear (0.8M/21T)(for RRR&FWO5) 600 1700BK | Color Strap(S/Black)18pcs 180

13EZXF—ILF+(0.8M/22T) (RRR&FWO05) HEHIANS VI (S)EVD
VZWO086-22 | 15t Gear (0.8M/22T)(for RRR & FWO05) 600 1700KP | Strap(FP)(S) 180
13 2 F —/)L % (0.8M/23T)(RRR&FWO05) THANS VI (S)FTO—

VZWO066-23 | 15t Gear (0.8M/23T)(for RRR&FWO5) 600 1700KY | Strap(KY)(S) 180
V-ONE RRRFI SCF1—Ry~(L b —tvh HS—ARS YT (MITSv%7)18pcs

VZW210 | SC Tuned Silencer Set for V-ONE RRR 10500 1701BK | Color Strap(M/Black)18pcs 250

13X F—/)L¥¥(0.8M/15T)(RRR) HHIARS YT (M)EVT

VZW215-15 1st Gear (0.8MV15T)(for RRR) S00] | T7OTKP | strap(Fp)() 250
13X F—)LF¥(0.8M/16T)(RRR) HHEZRNS VI (M)A TO—

VZW215-16| {5t Gear (0.8M/16T)(for RRR) 600 1701KY | Strap(FY)(M) 250

VZW215-17| TEAF—ILE+(0.8M/17T)(RRR) 600

1st Gear (0.8M/17T)(for RRR)

44




ATa2vIN—="Y (2)

IN—Y %

K IEA

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

IN—Y %

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XIEAM

Part Names (FiiR) Part Names (FtiR)
o | B S AL o T R S
1702KP | Sian(epr) 320 | | 92012BK | Aora 54 Whoe! (15-Spoke) Black 400
1705 | Cotor Antonna(whitolopes) 500 | | 92012W | jgro 54 Wioel (15:Spoke) hite 400
o0 | Bl | | seoan | Bty et ™|
o | Bl o | Lo SRR 2
o | BTk wol | oaes {2220
st s it 27 ro| | oo |G agige®
362508 | Nioid nar(SofWnitolipog o 750 | | 927028 | B Spring(6pon 700
39055 | Nranold(Resr Exhaust 3000 | | 92721 | 51 ord Shock Soring Sof 800
39056 | Nanitold Spring(ipe) 250 | | 929065 | ocing Mold inmer(Spos 700
74905 | @ Clow blog (14904) 800 | | se0ds | EEmIITSh 450
92060 | Witior doming Pigs 21 900 | | 96183BL | Soror Siicons Tubea.su10008tae) 00| 550
9201298K | Acro b4 Whoel (15.SpokerBiack) opon - | 1000 | | 9618356 | Coior Slicans Tubo(o 1 000/Smoks Grayy | 550
92012:8KG | Rero 51 Whesli15.SporelFlooroacence Greemipcs| 1000 | | 98184 | W SEo Bnea) 200
920126KP | Acro 34 Whea! 15 Spoke/Fiarescence Pgbpcs| 1000 | | 96423 | 2t Gotle sotee " 1000
920128KY | oo 21 Wiabl5 Spoke Finersacence Valowiapes| 1000 | | 87008-20 | 2 e B ey V) 300

‘y —)b TOOL *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y %

Part Names

K EA
(BER)

IN—Y %

Part Names

X EAM
(BEiR)

R246-8181 8II:|EQ g%;é?éit;(ﬁgpiﬁ%htter 2pcs 600 36218 g;zél\;;ti‘cy)rtéIz;t/sl\gcjc?e“f\/z/kﬂggnet 700
R246-8191 g;:nﬁé\rggugg e 556 1200 86218R g;;él\;;ti‘grtéi;t/s'\;-ggjv\\\j/ui)netmed 700
R246-8192 | Corb el Gauge Biack 530" 1200| | 36219 | S Eige Roamer 1800
viwoor | BELCED (4309
vowon |27 6879 w000 | [aeaemn |RETI IR E S TN | e
YKWO15B | KANAI TOOL Hlex Wranch Drver(1 ) 1700 | | 362288 | poitoraiel Srand Tybe Low (Hed) 1600
k015878 | KANAI TOOL Aall Pomt Driver(amm) | 2200 | | aszst | KRE & e Saent | 500
viwozoe | KANAI T8OL Fiex ranch Drver(.omm) 1800 | | se262 | KAE SZACAE Hory Sassors Curve 500
vkw0208P8 | KANAT TOOL B Pt Drivariz.omm) | 2200 | | soariL | s bt e ) 500
vikwozs | KANA| TOOL Pex Wranch Drver( ) 1800 | | 80471M | e omairadttiads 500
vkwo2s8P | KANAT TOOL Ball Pt Drivara bmm) | 2200 | | soser | B8 K SN M X 1800
Ykw0308 | KANA TOBL ew iranch Drverts omm) 1900 | | soostB | A iTENTCeR 1200
viwosoee | ANAI TO0 Bt Pt rveria.omm) | 2200 | | saso | Zrpe e 2R 200
vkwossEXB | KANA! TO0L Box Drver(ammy) 2400 | | 961658 | Xiyrminum Tupatsorsmdomm) 450
kw708 | KANA| TO0L Box Drvertz ommy 2500

45



I l/7 I\ IJ ‘y 7 ELECTRIC *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y % IN—=Y %

Part Names . Part Names
o222 | s s Py | 24| et Gl
ORIg8942 HES glkc?w_wli:ﬂ? &Ergif(ﬁé’l}?fﬁf? 3500 36207P T-'jh;rﬁg( h?geyLTU27<$OSHO Original 2800
R246-8451B| NUSALE POWER 2200 NiMIH Battery 2000 | | as200 | qilgo Bod0 2 7800
o 2 P eSSy | 70| | oneies | il dockren oo |
R246-84598) NSO E POWER 3800 NI Batiery 3400

7 E jJ }l/ CHEMICAL *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—V % IN—VY &

Part Names

Part Names

Hv 2% hF58E/10cc)

KYOSHO AR+ )L )L—(14g)

KYOSHO Special Glue(14g) 96178 Loctite(Medium Strength/10cc) 1200
96160 | ERE Gl Shoet(1.0) 2000 | | 96180 | \idolon Precision Oerdeq) 3000
96162 IFinﬁga E?;Z%'fééig) 400 96181 §$%|§nDT§pEK§§)§C§‘3°°°) 4900
96169 | Airc c_lez#er_gnaé%ié)b (100c0) 800 96508 | 112 JorniGroae 800
96175 %%Z;é(r;ggé(wg) 900 96625 22@;‘5;’{;@’ * 1000
9176 | 18 A Clearer OflGreaniiooz) | 1400 | | 607011 | Bt LT Ron O oy 600

A4l OIL

ACVE NE  |kEf ACE4 AE  |kEff ACVE4 RE  [kEf

Part Names Description | (1) Part Names Description | (&) Part Names Description | (&)
SIL | &)Y #AA )L #200 SIL | U A )L #300 SIL | YUy =# )L #20000
0200 Silicone QOil #200 (40cc) 0300-8| Silicone Qil #300 (80cc) 20000| Silicone Oil #20000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ YA )L #250 SIL | Y a>A )L #350 SIL | ¥YUdv# )L #30000
0250| Silicone Oil #250 (40cc) 0350-8| Silicone Qil #350 (80cc) 30000| Silicone Oil #30000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ > )L #300 SIL | YUY )L #400 SIL | ¥ VA4 )L #40000
0300| Silicone Qil #300 (40cc) - 0400-8| Silicone Qil #400 (80cc) - 40000 Silicone Oil #40000 (40cc)| | _,
SIL [SU3>AA )L #350 Tt R w0 | | S [FUAVAA L #450 bl ool [SIL|¥Ua¥AL #5000 T 600
0350/ Silicone Oil #350 (40cc) (%zc)“ s 0450-8) Silicone Oil #450 (80cc) (ggzc)“ S. 50000| Silicone Oil #50000 (40¢6)| | (aocc)
SIL | ')AV AA )L #400 SIL | YA )L #500 SIL [ ¥UavAALIL
0400| Silicone Qil #400 (40cc) 0500-8| Silicone Qil #500 (80cc) 60000| Silicone Oil #60000 (40cc)
SIL | )Y AA )L #450 SIL | YUY )L #550 SIL | ¥)avAAIL
0450| Silicone Oil #450 (40cc) 0550-8| Silicone Qil #550 (80cc) 80000| Silicone Oil #80000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ YA )L #500 SIL | YU )L #600 SIL [ ¥YYavAALIL
0500| Silicone QOil #500 (40cc) 0600-8| Silicone Qil #600 (80cc) 100000| Silicone Oil #100000 (40cc)
SIL | > )L #550 SIL | >V aYA )L #650 SIL | ¥VavAAIL
0550| Silicone QOil #550 (40cc) 0650-8| Silicone Qil #650 (80cc) 300000| Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc)| | =7 F
SIL | Y avA )L #600 SIL | Y v#A )L #10000 F7R 600 SIL | ¥YavAAIL for diffs. | 1300
0600| Silicone QOil #600 (40cc) 10000 Silicone Qil #10000 (40cc) |for diffs. 500000| Silicone Oil #500000 (40cc)| J (40cc)

7 7 <4 'U- U - ACCESSORY % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K=Y % X RE A o ACVE2

Part Names (Fe3k) . Part Names
IX—YRw T XS

Ew kw2 ZDX

80460 | pit Box DX 16000 80465 | pARTS BOX S 150
80461 E,{ E’O_R;‘(’ 7 6800 80466 Q\_RT/S’—'—‘B/O%(@%S 400
wol [ o [0 T
wios | BT wo| | s |SBHRET"

46



	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_ 1
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_ 2
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_ 3
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_ 4
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_ 5
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_ 6
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_ 7
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_ 8
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_ 9
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_10
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_11
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_12
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_13
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_14
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_15
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_16
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_17
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_18
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_19
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_20
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_21
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_22
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_23
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_24
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_25
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_26
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_27
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_28
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_29
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_30
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_31
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_32
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_33
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_34
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_35
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_36
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_37
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_38
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_39
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_40
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_41
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_42
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_43
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_44
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_45
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_46
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_47
	33204 V-ONE R4 Evo IM_48



